PLANER THICKNESSER

DW733S----B TYPE 2 DeEWALT

E11771.tif




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW733S----B TYPE 2 DeEWALT

101
846 143 102 10"
I 105 /K
b >—103
ot 106 104
> 105
144 112 *

126 o o\

110_, ~\138 A

130 ——t 133 /m136 101’«"1 !
[ Q

E11772.tif




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW733S----B TYPE 2 DeEWALT

E11773.tif




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW733S----B TYPE 2 DeEWALT

381 ~
384 —2—386 98 °"

T—363 ‘ 390 _g @ 377 7
35 380 — ‘
o % S o3

0 )

E11774.tif




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW733S----B TYPE 2 DeEWALT

E11776.tif




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW733S----B TYPE 2 DeEWALT

E11777.tif

—469




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW7/7335----B

TYPE 2 DEWALT

Item No Qty Part Number Description Part Price Variants
1 10 860226-03 SPACER

3 4 123288-00 SPINDLE

a 1 123317-02 TABLE

> 1 123293-03 POINTER

6 2 860238-04 SCREW

7 1 123211-00 BAR

8 2 860093-06 SCREW

o 1 867439-02 CASTING LH
12 14 860085-04 SCREW

13 15 860073-03 WASHER M8
17 16 860083-04 NUT

18 1 866962-01 KNOB

19 1 946474-00 HANDLE SA
20 1 866089-01 SPINDLE

2 1 123283-01 SUPPORT
3 1 32453 PINION

P4 1 760233-00 PIN

5 1 123225-00 PIN

26 1 860585-00 GEAR

7 2 860094-02 SCREW

28 2 860073-00 WASHER

29 1 863662-00 SCALE

30 1 867438-02 SIDE RH

31 3 949876-05 WASHER

32 1 123237-00 CHAIN

33 4 860092-01 NUT

34 4 123222-00 PINION

36 1 123215-00 CASING

37 2 760998-00 SCREW

38 1 123216-00 CASING

40 1 123282-04 BASE

41 1 000000-00 NO LONGER AVAILABLE
12 2 860083-01 NUT

13 2 123203-00 SPRING

4 1 123263-01 HOOK LEFT
45 2 860089-25 SCREW

16 1 123269-02 GUARD

A7 1 860263-00 HANDLE

48 1 863664-01 ADAPTOR
19 2 946469-01 KNOB

50 1 865410-00 FASTENER
51 1 860084-21 SCREW

52 2 860301-00 SCREW

53 1 860610-01 PUSHROD
101 2 860094-02 SCREW

102 1 123230-00 INDEX

103 1 32357 SCALE

104 4 860085-19 SCREW

105 13 860073-03 WASHER M8
106 1 869068-00 TABLE PLANER
107 4 860083-18 NUT M5

108 4 860083-02 NUT

109 4 860085-06 SCREW

110 26 860083-04 NUT

111 4 860074-03 WASHER
112 4 860079-04 RETAINER
113 2 863647-00 PIN

114 2 860093-11 SCREW

115 2 123255-00 SPRING




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW7/7335----B

TYPE 2 DEWALT

116 2 863414-00 LOCK

117 3 863971-00 WASHER

118 2 860093-07 SCREW

119 8 860093-02 SCREW

120 1 123308-04 TABLE SUPPORT
121 4 860074-02 WASHER

122 4 860093-06 SCREW

123 2 865405-01 KNOB

124 2 123291-00 BOLT

125 2 123290-01 SCREW

126 5 720959-00 WASHER

127 4 860093-15 SCREW

128 2 123296-01 BRACKET

129 1 123312-03 TABLE SUPPORT
130 4 949853-08 SCREW

131 4 949853-07 SCREW

132 5 949886-11 SCREW

133 2 863289-00 PIN

134 1 123275-01 BAR

135 1 942049-00 WASHER SPRING
136 1 863656-00 YOKE

137 1 860092-00 NUT

138 1 123295-00 PIN

139 1 949886-16 SCREW

140 1 866688-01 HANDLE

141 1 863660-00 KNOB

142 1 123227-00 LOCK-NUT

143 1 869069-00 TABLE PLANER
144 5 863653-00 CONNECTOR
145 2 123274-01 SUPPORT

146 4 863218-00 PIN

147 4 863702-00 SPACER

148 2 860060-01 RIVET

149 1 860098-04 WRENCH 6 MM
151 4 860093-00 SCREW

152 2 860393-03 BRACKET LH
153 2 860393-02 BRACKET RH
154 4 863852-01 FOOT

155 4 860387-00 LEG

156 4 860392-00 FOOT

201 2 123286-00 PINION

202 1 123236-00 CHAIN

203 4 860226-02 WASHER

204 2 123281-02 ROLLER

205 1 860318-00 KEY

206 1 865513-00 CUTTER BLOCK SA
207 4 942043-00 SCREW

208 4 863658-00 BLOCK

209 2 868768-10 BEARING

210 4 863644-00 SCREW

211 8 949703-04 SCREW

212 2 123266-00 BLOCKING WEDGE
214 4 860093-06 SCREW

215 4 860074-03 WASHER

216 4 941563-00 NUT

217 2 123232-00 SPRING

218 2 123233-00 SPRING

219 49 123210-00 ANTI KICK BACK
220 25 860073-04 WASHER

221 1 123212-00 BAR FENCE




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW7/7335----B

TYPE 2 DEWALT

222 2 123264-00 BUSH

223 1 860083-05 NUT RH

224 1 860074-04 WASHER

225 1 860074-05 WASHER

226 6 860083-03 NUT

227 3 123298-00 LOCKING PIN

228 1 123287-00 PIN

229 1 123318-00 LEVER

230 1 860367-00 HANDLE

231 1 123228-00 LEVER

232 1 863807-00 PLATE

233 1 860331-00 SPRING

234 1 860073-10 WASHER

235 1 123218-00 WHEEL TOOTHED
236 2 860079-02 CIRCLIP

237 1 123246-00 BELT TOOTHED
238 2 123219-00 BUSH

239 1 123316-00 PULLEY

240 1 860079-04 RETAINER

241 1 123240-00 PINION

242 1 863702-00 SPACER

243 1 123220-00 PIN

244 1 860073-14 WASHER

245 1 949754-15 BELT

246 1 123234-00 SPRING

247 1 123300-00 PULLEY

248 1 941880-00 SCREW

249 1 123211-00 BAR

250 1 943271-00 HEX KEY 2.5 MM
251 1 949751-07 SPANNER 10-13MM
252 1 863648-00 GAUGE

253 1 867450-00 FLANGE

254 1 863665-00 CAP

255 2 860085-10 SCREW

256 2 860074-02 WASHER

314 1 868393-04 STATOR SA QS
315 1 860088-25 SCREW

316 1 860687-04 END CAP QS
316 1 868425-08 ROTOR

317 2 860094-01 SCREW QS
318 1 945841-00 FAN QS
320 1 863112-00 CAP

321 1 860701-03 COVER

322 2 860718-00 SEAL

323 1 860080-02 RING

324 1 861721-01 BEARING

325 4 860446-01 BOLT

327 1 860539-01 KEY

329 1 860073-14 WASHER

330 1 860093-15 SCREW

331 1 123294-00 SPACER

332 1 942043-00 SCREW

333 2 949702-19 SCREW

334 2 123292-00 SPACER

335 1 867441-00 PULLEY

337 1 860699-02 ARBOR

338 3 860073-03 WASHER M8

339 3 860083-04 NUT

341 1 868768-10 BEARING

374 1 868387-21 MOTOR & SWITCHBOX SA QS




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW7/7335----B

TYPE 2 DEWALT

375 1 868387-18 MOTOR SA

376 1 865914-01 SWITCHBOX SA QS
377 1 946260-02 BUTTON OFF QS
378 1 946260-01 BUTTON ON QS
379 1 869070-00 CASING UPPER QS
380 1 865903-00 PLATE QS
381 1 860090-02 SCREW QS
382 1 941633-00 WASHER QS
383 1 865901-00 GROMMET QS
384 1 942421-00 PLATE QS
385 1 865897-00 KLIXON QS
386 1 933652-00 WASHER QS
387 1 861149-00 CORD PROTECTOR QS
388 1 949738-04 CABLE & PLUG QS
389 1 865905-01 CAPACITOR Qv
390 1 860094-05 SCREW QS
391 1 865900-00 CONTACT QS
394 1 943022-01 SCREW QS
395 1 942416-00 TERMINAL BLOCK QS
418 1 860311-00 CAP

419 1 860305-00 SPACER

120 2 860085-07 SCREW

21 2 860074-02 WASHER

U122 1 860306-00 BRACKET

24 1 860311-01 CAP

U125 2 860373-00 PLATE

U126 5 860074-03 WASHER

128 2 860310-00 NUT

129 2 943209-00 SCREW

130 4 860093-00 SCREW

131 2 860083-02 NUT

132 1 862169-00 BRACKET

133 2 860073-01 WASHER

134 2 860089-18 SCREW

U35 4 860083-04 NUT

136 1 862484-00 GUIDE

U136 1 862484-00 GUIDE

U137 1 860309-00 INSERT

138 1 860085-06 SCREW

139 1 862482-02 FENCE

140 1 860308-00 PIN

141 2 860083-03 NUT

Ua42 1 861841-00 LEVER

143 1 860312-00 CAP

144 2 860674-00 LEVER

U145 2 860394-00 SPRING

U146 4 860365-00 CAP

Uua7 1 930574-00 HEX KEY 5 MM

A48 1 938539-00 KEY

169 1 865911-00 GUARD SA

170 1 865910-00 SUPPORT

71 1 860093-08 SCREW

U172 1 863310-00 KNOB

473 1 720959-00 WASHER

U74 3 860092-00 NUT

475 1 860092-03 NUT M5

U176 2 949867-10 PIN

77 1 865909-00 GUARD

178 1 944881-00 BAR

479 2 860301-14 BOLT




PLANER THICKNESSER

DW7/7335----B

TYPE 2 DEWALT

180 1 944880-00 ARM

181 1 860092-05 NUT

82 1 944877-01 BRACKET

183 1 860073-03 WASHER M8
184 1 860086-06 SCREW

U85 1 949882-01 WRENCH 4 MM
846 1 864521-06 PARTS PACK SA




	Untitled
	Untitled2
	Untitled3
	Untitled4
	Untitled5
	Untitled6
	Untitled7

